
Study Plan

Day & Date
Horticulture

Mentor Akash Sir
Lecture Time 5 PM - 6 PM

Title | Unit

Friday, Mar 13, 2026
Monday, Mar 16, 2026
Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026

Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026
Thursday, Mar 19, 2026

Friday, Mar 20, 2026

Monday, Mar 23, 2026

Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026

Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026

Thursday, Mar 26, 2026

Friday, Mar 27, 2026

Monday, Mar 30, 2026

Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026

Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026
Thursday, Apr 2, 2026

Friday, Apr 3, 2026

Monday, Apr 6, 2026

Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026
Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026
Thursday, Apr 9, 2026
Friday, Apr 10, 2026

Monday, Apr 13, 2026
Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026

Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026
Thursday, Apr 16, 2026

Friday, Apr 17, 2026
Monday, Apr 20, 2026
Tuesday, Apr 21, 2026

Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026

Thursday, Apr 23, 2026

Friday, Apr 24, 2026
Monday, Apr 27, 2026
Tuesday, Apr 28, 2026

Introduction to Horticulture
Basic Horticulture 1
Basic Horticulture 2
Basic Horticulture 3
Basic Horticulture 4

Introduction of Sexual & Asexual
Propagation

Cutting & Budding

Layering & Grafting

Micropropagation

Introduction to Training

Method of Training

Pruning & It's Types

Layout & PGR

Classification of Fruit
Mango

Banana & papaya

Guava, Ber & Litchi

Minor Fruit
Classification of Vegetables

Tomato & Brinjal
Chilli, Potato & Okra

Cucurbitaceae Lecture 1
Cucurbitaceae Lecture 2

Cole Crop
Garden & it's types
Flowers Lecture 1
Flowers Lecture 2

Preservation
Jam & jelly

Plantation & Spices Lecture 1

Plantation & Spices Lecture 2
Plantation & Spices Lecture 3

General Horticulture
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